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< OCTOBER 25-28
ORLANDO, FL

ORANGE COUNTY CONVENTION CENTER  EXHIBIT

Gain the tactical 'insights and
essential information needed
to better serve and protect.
IACP 2014 gives you ample

- Opportunity to feed your brain,

fuel your career and smarten

up your operation.
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Conference Schedule
Detailed-schedule will be-available Summer-of 2014

Build your own, personalized schedule to help you navigate the conference by adding items to your online
itinerary through My Itinerary. You must log-in to start, this will also allow you to sync this information to your
mobile device if you plan to use the IACP 2014 Mobile App. The app will be available in the fall for iPad,
iPhone and Android devices.

Please use the form below to search the sessions in our agenda. To view a list of all sessions, click on 'View
Agenda' without changing any of the default options.

SESSION SEARCH

Type in a Keyword

E)éecutives
Command Staff
Ability Level Officers

Investigators

e
| View Agenda I Reset |

http://www.theiacpconference.org/iacp20 14/public/Calendar.aspx?ID=1056&sortMenu=103002 5/20/2014
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%tfe&tlons? Contact us at 800-THE-IACP (800-843-4227).

Housing and Re

gistration open Spring 2014.

Area Of
Responsibility

Educational Program

Expo Sale
Expo Sales
Expo Registration
Expo Operations

Hotel/Haousing

Events

Annual Banguet
iation Dirner
IACP's Host Chief

Media Relations
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Contact

Rebecca Simonelli

Tarrie Chambers
Jane Conway

Mairi Ferguson

Rebescca Simonelli
Amanda Burstein
Mairi Ferguson

Sarah Guy

Christian Faulkner
Mara Johnston

Email

simonelli@theiacp.org

chambers@theiacp.org
conway@theiacp.org

ferguson@theiacp.org

simonelli@theiacp.org
burstein@theiacp.org
ferguson@theiacp.org

guy@theiacp.org

faulkner@theiacp.org
johnston@theiacp.org
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Transportation
ﬁ Confarence Shuttles
A Reservations

) Voling/Elections

-
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ORANGE COU

Mairi Ferguson
David Lippe

Phil Lynn

NTY CONVENTION CENTER

ferguson@theiacp.org
lippe@theiacp.org

lynn@theiacp.org

For technical assistance please contact: support@a2zinc.net

EXHIBIT

http://www.theiac pconference.org/iacp201 4/public/Content.aspx?ID=1035
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Social Media Feed
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Follow @ThelACP
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